3D VIEW
EXPLODED VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3

BLANK: SINGLE
BULK: BULK PACK
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
CONTACT FINISH
BLANK: NICKEL
     AU: GOLD
CABLE CLAMP
BLANK: STANDARD
       J: LARGE
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE ECN
0 FIRST ISSUE T.N 26/11/10 8968
61
.5
16.0n
58.5
12.5
l
ia
m
us
o
l
o
t
H
0
C
Rm
p
A
UE
02
A
rh
oen
alS
EC/592 /
ant
ip
NOTES:
1.  STANDARD JAW CABLE CLAMP ( BLACK) USED FOR CABLE OD 3.0 mm TO 5.5mm
    LARGE JAW CABLE CLAMP ( PURPLE) USED FOR CABLE OD 5.5mm TO 6.5mm
KEY PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICSLEGEND
30.3